PRESEASON

LARE LAdE

| Thursday Augusto @ 4 TENNESSEE TITANS o &
2 Thursday, August 16 @ © FITTSBURGH STEELERS HSSSSS 7 pm. '@ P
3 Friday, August 24 @ @ at Oakland Raiders 9:30 p.m. @ L
4 Thursday, August 30 (‘i% @ at Kansas City Chiefs 7:30 p.m. '@ -

REGULAR SEASON

WEEK Dl

I Sunday, Septemberg @ £ CHICAGO BEARS 720pm. &
2 Sunday, September 16 &g 47 MINNESOTA VIKINGS st 12pm. ey
3 Sunday, September 23 @ ‘@ at Washington Redskins 12 p.m. oy
4 Sunday, September30 2 £ BUFFALO BILLS 12 p.m. T
§ Sunday, October 7 2 £ atDetroit Lions “2pm. G
6 Monday, October 15 & 4 SANFRANCISCO 49ERS 7:15 p.m. no.
7 BYE WEEK

8 Sunday, October 28 @ ®) at Los Angeles Rams 325pm. (o
9 Sunday, Novemberd (@ &5 atNew England Patriots 720 p.m. NBC
10 Sunday, November 11 % &) MIAMI DOLPHINS (et “2pm HeE==m __
Il Thursday, November 15 (5 ﬁ at Seattle Seahawks 720 p.m, (O Gmr—
12 Sunday, November 25 S ﬁ at Minnesota Vikings *7:20 p.m. ﬂ'ﬁ; o
13 Sunday, December2 (%2 4) ARIZONA CARDINALS “12pm (XY
14 Sunday, December9 @ £ ATLANTA FALCONS “12pm. Gy
15 Sunday, December 16 @ ’ at Chicago Bears "12 p.m. (Poxh
16 Sunday, December 23 'f‘;% @ at New York Jets "12 p.m. (Poxp
17 Sunday, December30 @ £ DETROIT LIONS “12pm. (e

" St fime and voactas! may sl oue fo MAL fexibils soheculing

STAY CONNECTED
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@packers packers.com packersproshop.com




